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COMSATS University Islamabad Abbottabad Campus
Tentative Undergraduate Semester Schedule SP25

Dated Feb 24,

The semester calendar Spring 2025 for Undergraduate Programs of COMSATS University Islamabad,
Abbottabad Campus is hereby notified for implementation:

Events = __ Date Weeks
Friday, Feb 28,202
1 |Registration Week riday, February 28 s
Saturday, March 08, 2025
2 |Last Date for Freeze of Semester Monday, March 03, 2025
3 |Commencement of Classes Monday, March 03, 2025 1" Week
5 |Eid-ul-Fitr subject to appearance of Moon Monday March 31, 2025 5" Week
4 |Last Date for Drop of Courses Monday April 07, 2025 6" Week
d il 21, 2025
6 |Student’s Week L L 8" Week
Saturday, April 26, 2025
7 |Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester Friday, May 2, 2025 9" Week
s Last day for uploading marks of total minimum 1 Quiz, Assignment & 1 Lab Monday, May 05, 2025 10™ Week
Assignment
A 05, 2025
9 |IMid Term Examination Week Monday, May 10™ Week
Saturday, May 10, 2025
10 |Last Date of Mid Term Result Submission Friday, May 16, 2025 11" Week
11 |Eid-ul-Azha subject to appearance of Moon Friday, June 06, 2025 14" Week
2 Last day for uploading marks of total minimum 2 Quizzes, Assignments & 2 Lab Friday, June 27, 2025 17® Week
Assignments R
13]50% Result Notification Tuesday, July 01 2025 18" Week
14 |Submission of Final year Project/Internship Reports (With Clearance Form) Friday, July 04, 2025 18™ Week
15 |Last day for Classes/Last Date for Attendance Lock Friday, July 04, 2025 18" Week
16 | Distribution of Exam Entry Coupon Monday, July 07, 2025
17 |Start Date of Terminal Examination Tuesday, July 08, 2025
18 |Last day for submission of hard binding Project/Report/Internship Wednesday, July 09, 2025
19 |Last Day for Submission of Terminal Result Thursday, July 31, 2025
20 | Declaration of Results at Campus Monday, August 4, 2025
21 |Final Result Notification (FRN) Friday, August 29, 2025
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